
     Silver

Black

Beige

        Royal Blue

        White

*SELECT SKIRT COLOR ‐ If no skirt color is selected the designated show color will be provided.

192.00$         

240.00$         

312.00$         

264.00$         

304.00$         

358.40$         

192.00$         

240.00$         

95.00$            123.50$         

135.00$         

210.00$         

Omni Atlanta at Centennial Park
Hemp Beverage Expo 2025

DISCOUNT

RECEIVED BY

6/25/2025
TOTAL

FURNITURE

July 9‐11, 2025

QTY

COMPANY NAME

C
H
A
IR
S

BOOTH #

SIDE CHAIR

ARM CHAIR

STOOL COUNTER HEIGHT

STANDARD 

BEGINS

ONSITE 

BEGINS

6/26/2025 7/8/2025

155.00$          273.00$         

175.50$         

4th SIDE COUNTER SKIRT*

RISER FOR TABLE TOP 4'L x 14"H

RISER FOR TABLE TOP 6'L x 14"HA
C
C
ES
SO

R
IE
S

272.00$         

156.80$         

208.00$         

8'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE SKIRTED*

4'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE UNSKIRTED

6'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE UNSKIRTED

TABLE ROUND 36"W x 30"H

8'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER UNSKIRTED

249.60$         192.00$         

270.00$          351.00$         

247.00$         

TABLE ROUND 36"W x 42"H

6'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE SKIRTED*

TA
B
LE
S

352.00$         

432.00$         

4'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE SKIRTED*

220.00$         

8'L x 30"H x 24"W TABLE UNSKIRTED

4'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER SKIRTED*

6'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER SKIRTED*

8'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER SKIRTED*

C
A
FÉ

330.00$          429.00$         

C
O
U
N
TE
R
 T
A
B
LE
S

220.00$          286.00$         

273.00$         

224.00$          313.60$         

120.00$         

190.00$         

512.00$         

256.00$         

304.00$         

352.00$         

464.00$         

528.00$         

180.00$          234.00$          288.00$         

320.00$          416.00$         

160.00$         

156.00$         

150.00$          195.00$         

286.00$         

No credit will be given after close of event on items or services ordered but not received.

CANCELLATION POLICY

86.00$            111.80$         

96.00$            124.80$         

130.00$          169.00$         

170.00$          221.00$         

Items cancelled after the discount deadline date will be charged at 50% of ordered price. 

4th SIDE TABLE SKIRT*

Damage to rental items outside of normal wear and tear could result in exhibitor charges for replacement.

The Payment Authorization Form must be submitted with this order.

C
O
LO

R     Green         Teal

        Burgundy

    Red

    Gold

140.80$         

208.00$         

290.00$          378.00$         

4'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER UNSKIRTED

6'L x 42"H x 24"W COUNTER UNSKIRTED

ORDER ONLINE
order.lvexpo.com

Submit LVE forms to:   exhibitorservices@lvexpo.com  /  FAX:  702‐248‐4113 7



2" 6" 8"

FT 48.00$         

80.00$         

144.00$      

67.20$         

152.00$      

White

19.20$         

50.40$         

110.40$      

249.60$      

280.00$      

185.60$      

263.12$      

249.60$      

464.00$      

464.00$      

No credit will be given after close of event on items or services ordered but not received.

Silver Black

Items cancelled after the discount deadline date will be charged at 50% of ordered price. 

*SELECT DRAPE COLOR ‐ If no drape color is selected, the designated show 

color will be provided.

CANCELLATION POLICY

The Payment Authorization Form must be submitted with this order. 

ZIP STANCHIONS (TENSA BARRIERS) Min. Order 2 70.00$          90.00$         

Damage to rental items outside of normal wear and tear could result in exhibitor charges for replacement.

42.00$          54.60$         

50.00$          65.00$         

6' ‐ 10' TELESCOPIC ROD (NO DRAPE)

A
C
C
ES
SO

R
IE
S

274.00$      

405.60$      

43.15$         

8' UPRIGHT POLE W/BASE (NO DRAPE)

12' ‐ 16' UPRIGHT POLE W/BASE (NO DRAPE) 90.00$          117.00$      

156.00$       202.50$      

290.00$       376.00$      

290.00$       376.00$      

8' HIGH DRAPE* PER LN. FT. AT 10' INCREMENTS 30.00$          39.00$         

GRID HOOKS (CHOOSE SIZE BELOW)
12.00$          16.00$         

156.00$      

GRID 2' x 8'

WASTEBASKET

EASEL

BAG RACK

GARMENT RACK

WATERFALL CLOTHING RACK 4 ‐ ARM

LITERATURE RACK (FREE STANDING)

SIGN HOLDER 22" x 28"

TACKBOARD 6' x 4' HORIZONTAL

TACKBOARD 4' x 6' VERTICAL

80.00$          104.00$      

29.00$          37.70$         

156.00$      

Hemp Beverage Expo 2025
July 9‐11, 2025

Omni Atlanta at Centennial Park

QTY

ACCESSORIES
DISCOUNT

RECEIVED BY TOTAL

6/25/2025

BOOTH #COMPANY NAME

STANDARD 

BEGINS

6/26/2025

BOOTH #

ONSITE 

BEGINS

7/8/2025

202.80$      

116.15$       151.00$      

260.00$       338.00$      

202.80$      

210.00$      

312.00$      

32.78$         

GRID 2' x 8' WITH LEGS

18" WATERFALL ARM FOR GRID

392.00$      

456.00$      

83.20$         

ORDER ONLINE
order.lvexpo.com

Submit LVE forms to:   exhibitorservices@lvexpo.com  /  FAX:  702‐248‐4113 8



CANCELLATION POLICY

Items cancelled after the discount deadline date will be charged at 50% of ordered price. 

Items cancelled after show move‐in begins will be charged 100% of the original price.

All materials are to remain the property of LVE.

DOUBLE UNIT

352.00$         

596.00$         

DISCOUNT

RECEIVED BY

6/25/2025

DISCOUNT PRICE  352.00$         DISCOUNT PRICE 596.00$        

STANDARD PRICE 475.20$         STANDARD PRICE 804.60$        

SINGLE SHELVING UNIT DOUBLE SHELVING UNIT

Hemp Beverage Expo 2025
July 9‐11, 2025

Omni Atlanta at Centennial Park

BOOTH #

SHELVING UNITS 6/25/2025DEADLINE DATE:

COMPANY NAME

6/26/2025

475.20$        

804.60$        

ONSITE 

BEGINS

563.20$        

953.60$        

7/8/2025

ONSITE PRICE ONSITE PRICE563.20$         953.60$        

STANDARD 

BEGINS

SINGLE SHELVING UNIT SPECS:
UNIT: 48"W x 62 7/8"H

SHELVES:   (4)  48"W x 12"D

DOUBLE SHELVING UNIT SPECS:
UNIT: 72"W x 62 7/8"H

SHELVES:   (4)  72"W x 12"D

SH
EL
V
IN
G

TOTAL

SINGLE UNIT

QUANTITY

Submit LVE forms to:   exhibitorservices@lvexpo.com  /  FAX:  702‐248‐4113 9




